JAJEC 2020 RATINGS

LAST NAME
Vitalich
Keenan
Richardson
Dhillon
Walsh
Walsh
Feldman
Price
Grant
Fruend
Davenport
Judge
Chelsea
Bradley
Stephen
Clarence
Alex
Alexander
Jason
Tracy
Rebecca
Jason
Peter
Elizabeth
Matt

FIRST NAM
Andrea
David
Jonathon
Kuljinder
Justin
Justin
Leonard
Michael
Robert
Pauline
James
Mildred
Baldwin
Maxa
Trinen
Henderson
Schodowski
Ekstrom
Holloway
Staab
Robertson
Laurine
Peaquin
Tutsch
Lapin

COURT

Washington State Court of Appeals
Washington State Court of Appeals
Whatcom Superior Court

King County District Court

King County Superior Court

King County District Court
Washington State Court of Appeals
Washington State Supreme Court
Snohomish County Superior Court
WA Courts of Limited Jurisdiction
Washington State Supreme Court
Washington State Supreme Court
Cowlitz County Superior Court
WA Supreme Court

Pierce County Superior Court
Pierce County Superior Court
Clallam County Superior Court
WA Supreme Court

KC Superior Court

Court of Appeals, Div III, Dist 1, Pos
KC District, Fed Way Muni
Cowlitz County Superior Court
KC District - East Division
Yakima Superior Court

KC Superior Court

RATING

Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

EXPIRATON DATE

1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/7/2023
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
3/26/2023
4/23/2023




Justice Charles Johnson

Sonia
Jamie
Shane
Carolyn
Eric
Hunter
Scott
Lech
David
CJ
Grace
Michael
Brad
Doug
Jesse
Andrea
Evan

WA Supreme Court
Yakima Superior Court

Exceptionally Well-Qualified

Well-Qualified
Qualified

Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Rodriguez True C29

Foster Cowlitz County Superior Court
Silverthorn Yakima Superior Court

Clift Island County Superior Court Judge
Dooyema Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County S
Abell Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County S
Miller Spokane County Superior Court Judge
Radzimski Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County S
Freeman Whatcom County Superior Court
Murray King County Municipal, District, Superi Qualified
Whitener Supreme Court Justice

Frans King County District Court/Kent Muni
Bales King County Superior Court

North King County Superior Court

Dubow King County Superior Court
Robertson King County Superior Court

Jones Whatcom Superior Court

Qualified

4/23/2023

4/23/2023
4/23/2023
4/23/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023



