JAJEC 2020 RATINGS							
LAST NAME	FIRST NAM	COURT	RATING	EXPIRATON DATE			
Vitalich	Andrea	Washington State Court of Appeals	Well-Qualified	1/23/2023			
Keenan	David	Washington State Court of Appeals	Well-Qualified	1/23/2023			
Richardson	Jonathon	Whatcom Superior Court	Well-Qualified	1/23/2023			
Dhillon	Kuljinder	King County District Court	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	1/23/2023			
Walsh	Justin	King County Superior Court	Qualified	1/23/2023			
Walsh	Justin	King County District Court	Qualified	1/23/2023			
Feldman	Leonard	Washington State Court of Appeals	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	1/23/2023			
Price	Michael	Washington State Supreme Court	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/2/2023			
Grant	Robert	Snohomish County Superior Court	Qualified	3/2/2023			
Fruend	Pauline	WA Courts of Limited Jurisdiction	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/2/2023			
Davenport	James	Washington State Supreme Court	Qualified	3/2/2023			
Judge	Mildred	Washington State Supreme Court	Well-Qualified	3/2/2023			
Chelsea	Baldwin	Cowlitz County Superior Court	Well-Qualified	3/7/2023			
Bradley	Maxa	WA Supreme Court	Well-Qualified	3/7/2023			
Stephen	Trinen	Pierce County Superior Court	Qualified	3/7/2023			
Clarence	Henderson	Pierce County Superior Court	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/7/2023			
Alex	Schodowski	Clallam County Superior Court	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/7/2023			
Alexander	Ekstrom	WA Supreme Court	Well-Qualified	3/7/2023			
Jason	Holloway	KC Superior Court	Well-Qualified	3/26/2023			
Tracy	Staab	Court of Appeals, Div III, Dist 1, Pos	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/26/2023			
Rebecca	Robertson	KC District, Fed Way Muni	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/26/2023			
Jason	Laurine	Cowlitz County Superior Court	Well-Qualified	3/26/2023			
Peter	Peaquin	KC District - East Division	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	3/26/2023			
Elizabeth	Tutsch	Yakima Superior Court	Well-Qualified	3/26/2023			
Matt	Lapin	KC Superior Court	Well-Qualified	4/23/2023			

Justice Charles Johnson		WA Supreme Court Yakima Superior Court	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	4/23/2023
Sonia	Rodriguez Tru	odriguez True C29 Well-Qualified		4/23/2023
Jamie	Foster	Cowlitz County Superior Court	Qualified	4/23/2023
Shane	Silverthorn	Yakima Superior Court	Well-Qualified	4/23/2023
Carolyn	Cliff	Island County Superior Court Judge	Well-Qualified	5/28/2023
Eric	Dooyema	Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County S	Well-Qualified	5/28/2023
Hunter	Abell	Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County S	Well-Qualified	5/28/2023
Scott	Miller	Spokane County Superior Court Judge	Well-Qualified	5/28/2023
Lech	Radzimski	Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County S	Well-Qualified	5/28/2023
David	Freeman	Whatcom County Superior Court	Well-Qualified	6/25/2023
CJ	Murray	King County Municipal, District, Superi Qualified		6/25/2023
Grace	Whitener	Supreme Court Justice	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	6/25/2023
Michael	Frans	King County District Court/Kent Muni	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	6/25/2023
Brad	Bales	King County Superior Court	Qualified	6/25/2023
Doug	North	King County Superior Court	Well-Qualified	7/23/2023
Jesse	Dubow	King County Superior Court	Exceptionally Well-Qualified	7/23/2023
Andrea	Robertson	King County Superior Court	Well-Qualified	7/23/2023
Evan	Jones	Whatcom Superior Court	Qualified	7/23/2023